
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : Trofeu Ciutat Amposta                                              
 
 Lugar de celebración : AMPOSTA              
 Fecha                : 14/05/23 
 Clase de la prueba   : CP     / Promoció                                  
 Distancia            :  7.5    Kms - Promed     :  32.97  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      98 GUARDIA,HUGO         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:13:39           
   2     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:13:39           mt. 
   3     866 FERRUSES,Enrique San ALEVI  ESTÉFANO GARZELLI TEAM     00:13:39           mt. 
   4     862 CÉSPEDES,Pau         ALEVI  CC VILA-REAL               00:13:39           mt. 
   5     858 JIMENEZ,ILDE         ALEVI  E NOEL TADESAN             00:13:39           mt. 
   6     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:13:39           mt. 
   7      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI              00:13:39           mt. 
   8     113 BALLESTEROS,MAX      ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:13:39           mt. 
   9      99 CAMERO,DENIS         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:13:39           mt. 
  10     118 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:13:39           mt. 
  11     102 UBIEDO,ELOI          ALEVI  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC   00:13:39           mt. 
  12     111 BAYÉS,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:13:39           mt. 
  13     100 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC   00:13:39           mt. 
  14     131 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:13:39           mt. 
  15     133 MACHADO,ALEIX        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:13:39           mt. 
  16     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:13:44        5 seg. 
  17     134 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:13:44        5 seg. 
  18     136 SEGARRA,ARNAU        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:14:30       51 seg. 
  19     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:14:30       51 seg. 
  20      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                 00:14:30       51 seg. 
  21     132 FERNÁNDEZ,HUGO       ALEVI  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC   00:14:58     1:19 min. 
  22      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:15:19     1:40 min. 
  23     124 LOMAS,ALEX           ALEVI  E TERRASSA CICLISME        00:16:28     2:49 min. 
  24     135 SAMPEDRO,ARAM        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:16:36     2:57 min. 
  25      93 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:16:41     3:02 min. 
  26     140 CLAUSS,ABRIL         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:17:07     3:28 min. 
  27      94 CABADA,OLIVER        ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:17:07     3:28 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 27 
 
 Clasificación de : Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      98 GUARDIA,HUGO         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:13:39           
   2     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:13:39           mt. 
   3     866 FERRUSES,Enrique San ALEVI  ESTÉFANO GARZELLI TEAM    00:13:39           mt. 
   4     862 CÉSPEDES,Pau         ALEVI  CC VILA-REAL              00:13:39           mt. 
   5     858 JIMENEZ,ILDE         ALEVI  E NOEL TADESAN            00:13:39           mt. 
   6     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:13:39           mt. 
   7     113 BALLESTEROS,MAX      ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:13:39           mt. 
   8      99 CAMERO,DENIS         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:13:39           mt. 
   9     118 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:13:39           mt. 
  10     102 UBIEDO,ELOI          ALEVI  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC  00:13:39           mt. 
  11     111 BAYÉS,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:13:39           mt. 
  12     131 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:13:39           mt. 
  13     133 MACHADO,ALEIX        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:13:39           mt. 
  14     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:13:44        5 seg. 
  15     134 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:13:44        5 seg. 
  16     136 SEGARRA,ARNAU        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:14:30       51 seg. 
  17     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:14:30       51 seg. 
  18     132 FERNÁNDEZ,HUGO       ALEVI  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC  00:14:58     1:19 min. 
  19      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:15:19     1:40 min. 
  20     124 LOMAS,ALEX           ALEVI  E TERRASSA CICLISME       00:16:28     2:49 min. 
  21     135 SAMPEDRO,ARAM        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:16:36     2:57 min. 



 

 

  22      93 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:16:41     3:02 min. 
  23      94 CABADA,OLIVER        ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:17:07     3:28 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Fémina Aleví 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI             00:13:39           mt. 
   2     100 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC  00:13:39           mt. 
   3      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                00:14:30       51 seg. 
   4     140 CLAUSS,ABRIL         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:17:07     3:28 min. 
 


